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‘About Classlists and FAQs

Enable and Hodify Your Class List

/0030287965 |AustinJrTayiorlee |

[taustng@wisceaw

9022108507 |Beitich,Jacob Ryan

beitich@wisc.edu

9022146584 | DeMeuse,David Michael

dmdemeuse@uiscedy

9026383621 | Gertn Jordan Joel

igerth@wisc.edu

kolat@wisc.edu

9063362918 | Lansoe,Anne Sofie

lansoe@wisc.edu

9058386583 | Merell,Aronne James.

merreli@wisc.edu

9028196690 | Monette, Sarah Ann

monette@wisc.edu
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59058123721 | Kolat Utkan
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9057108854 | Mozer Kathiyn Walton

kmozer@wisc.edu

10[9057385774 | Obergfell Courtney Elyse

obergfell@wiscedu

119037647600 Razenkovlya

razenkov@wisc.edu

12[9026427790 |Rowe Shellie Marie

rowel@wiscedu

139063009791 | Sears,John William

[wsears@wisc.edu

14[9017002470 | SitkowskiMatthew

sitkowski@wisc.edu

15(9026514795 | Smalley,Mark Allen

smallei2@wisc.edy

16[9030731351 | vanden Boogart Lance Michael

vandenbooga@wisc.edu

17(9032147564 | Vinson.Kenneth Hughes

Knvinson@wisc.edu

18[0026444084 | Welnouse,Lee Joseph

liwelhouse@wisc.edu





